BLUE WATER AREA CONFERENCE DUES

LAPEER COUNTY ECONOMIC CLUB

MASA - MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS
MASA - REGION V

MASB - MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

MASSP - MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SEC SCHOOL PRINCIPALS
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

MICHIGAN SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOCIATION

NORTH BRANCH BUSINESS ASSOCIATION

SCHOOL EQUITY CAUCUS

THUMB REGION SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICE

TOTAL DUES PAID TO ASSOCIATIONS IN 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR WITH GENERAL FUND DOLLARS

2,500
200
1,407.00
40
5,297
1,400
450
125
25
1,000
20

R 2 N Vo S Vo S Vs RV VT 72 i Vo Sk Vo TR Vo A W 8

$ 12,464.00



