BLUE WATER AREA CONFERENCE DUES	\$ 2,500
LAPEER COUNTY ECONOMIC CLUB	\$ 200
MASA - MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS	\$ 1,407.00
MASA - REGION V	\$ 40
MASB - MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS	\$ 5,297
MASSP - MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SEC SCHOOL PRINCIPALS	\$ 1,400
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	\$ 450
MICHIGAN SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOCIATION	\$ 125
NORTH BRANCH BUSINESS ASSOCIATION	\$ 25
SCHOOL EQUITY CAUCUS	\$ 1,000
THUMB REGION SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICE	\$ 20

TOTAL DUES PAID TO ASSOCIATIONS IN 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR WITH GENERAL FUND DOLLARS \$ 12,464.00